April 2015

[Permit No Date Applied Fof
12408 4/13/15
12409/4/14/15
12410/4/14/15
12411/4/15/15
12412 4/15/15
12413 4/17/15
12414/4/21/15
12415/4/21/15
12416/4/24/15
12417/4/27/15
12418 4/29/15
12419 4/29/15
12420/4/30/15

Address | Owners Name Owners Address
1269 Husky Trail Colliers Dance 1269 Husky Trail
510 Segal Kevin Gutwein 510 Segal
611 E Main Thurman Sparkman 611 E Main
2400 E Center ' Woody's Hollywood Properties 1844 Hunters Ridge Lane, Sugar Grove, IL
3233 Doe St Justin Brubaker 3233 Doe St
421 W Ft Wayne Mariela Munoz 421 W Ft Wayne
2304 Lark Lane 'Mark Sproul
106 Boydston  Norman Hoyt 404 S Union
809 E Winona  Harold Schapson 809 E Winona
701 E Market  Roger Niccum 1614 S Redwood Rd
435 E Winona  Frauhiger 435 E Winona

415 N Columbia Paul Trolian

746 Brown St

415 N Columbia

Brian Elliot 937 Country Club Lane

[ Gross Floor Ared Value of Constructior} Est Completion Datd Contractors Name|

245
2359
1025

1536

12,000.00
4,500.00
1,500.00
40,000.00
650.00
2,500.00
148,000.00
60,000.00
25,000.00
2,000.00
900.00
910.00
27,200.00

5/30/15
5/15/15
5/30/15
6/9/15
4/17/15
6/15/15
7/1/15
9/1/15
7/1/15
4/25/15
5/15/15
5/30/15
5/30/15

DT Construction
owner

owner

TBD

Fred Graber
owner

owner

owner
Protechs

Ben Michael
Hatfield Electric
owner

Use
EXTERIOR REPAIR (C-R)
INTERIOR REMODEL (R-R)
EXTERIOR REMODEL (R-R)
INTERIOR REMODEL (C-R)
NEW METER
PORCH
NEW CONSTRUCTION (R-N)
NEW CONSTRUCTION (R-N)
FIRE RESTORATION (C-R)
RAFTER REPAIR
4 NEW METERS
DECK

AJM Construction ADDITION (C-A)



	Sheet1

